KTAS1.25  KTAE1.20
PTKA4.32 BSSA20B
More accessories on pages 42–44
KTA25.25KTA4.20 KTA2.25 KTA24.20
XMP23
DR3530B
Accessories
Product code Description Dimensions

43
Ensto
order code
Size Cable size
(mm)
Service temperature Manufacturer’s
product number
ATEX- certificate IECEx- certificate Weight
(kg)
Package
size (pcs)
GTIN-13
Polyamide (blue) Ex e/t glands, non-armored, one-seal gland
KTA24.20S M20 5.0–10 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-SX2 BLUE IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.012 25 6438100163327
KTA24.20 M20 6.0–12 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X3 BLUE IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.012 25 6438100134464
KTA24.25 M25 13.0–18.0 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X5 BLUE IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.016 25 6438100134471
KTA24.32 M32 18.0–25.0 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X7 BLUE IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.041 25 6438100134488
KTA24.40 M40 22.0–32.0 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X8 BLUE IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.090 25 6438100163341
Polyamide (black) Ex e/t glands, non-armored, one-seal gland
KTA25.20S M20 5.0–10 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-SX2 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.012 25 6438100163334
KTA25.20 M20 6.0–12 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X3 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.012 25 6438100134518
KTA25.25 M25 13.0–18.0 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X5 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.016 25 6438100134525
KTA25.32 M32 18.0–25.0 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X7 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.041 25 6438100134532
KTA25.40 M40 22.0–32.0 -40 °C to +80 °C BM-X8 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 0.090 25 6438100158934
Ensto
order code
Size Cable size
(mm)
Service temperature Manufacturer’s
product number
ATEX- certificate IECEx- certificate Weight
(kg)
Package
size (pcs)
GTIN-13
Nickel-plated brass Ex e/t glands, non-armored, one-seal gland
KTA1.16 M20 4–8.4 -60 °C to +180 °C A3LBF16M SIRA 01ATEX1272X IECEx SIR 07.0096X 0.078 5 6438100134334
KTA1.20 M20 9.4–14 -60 °C to +180 °C A3LBF20M SIRA 01ATEX1272X IECEx SIR 07.0096X 0.127 5 6438100134341
KTA1.25 M25 13.5–20 -60 °C to +180 °C A3LBF25M SIRA 01ATEX1272X IECEx SIR 07.0096X 0.166 5 6438100134358
KTA1.32 M32 19.5–26.3 -60 °C to +180 °C A3LBF32M SIRA 01ATEX1272X IECEx SIR 07.0096X 0.244 5 6438100134365
KTA1.40 M40 23–32.2 -60 °C to +180 °C A3LBF40M SIRA 01ATEX1272X IECEx SIR 07.0096X 0.396 5 6438100134372
Nickel-plated brass Ex e/t glands, armored, two-seal  gland
KTA2.16 M20 3.4–8.4/9–13.5 -60 °C to +180 °C CR3B16M BAS 01ATEX2271X IECEx SIR 07.0099X 0.178 5 6438100134396
KTA2.20 M20 9.4–14/15.5–21.1 -60 °C to +180 °C CR3B20M BAS 01ATEX2271X IECEx SIR 07.0099X 0.233 5 6438100134402
KTA2.25 M25 13.5–20/20.3–27.4 -60 °C to +180 °C CR3B25M BAS 01ATEX2271X IECEx SIR 07.0099X 0.416 5 6438100134419
KTA2.32 M32 19.5–26.3/26.7–34 -60 °C to +180 °C CR3B32M BAS 01ATEX2271X IECEx SIR 07.0099X 0.772 5 6438100134426
KTA2.40 M40 23-32.2/33-40.6 -60 °C to +180 °C CR3B40M BAS 01ATEX2271X IECEx SIR 07.0099X 1.093 5 6438100134433
Ensto
order code
Size Cable size
(mm)

44
Ensto
order code
Size Overall height
(mm)
Service temperature Manufacturer’s
product number
ATEX- certificate IECEx- certificate Package
size (pcs)
GTIN-13
Polyamide (black) Ex e/tb blinds, one-seal blind product number
PTKA4.20 M20 10 -40 °C to +80 °C TP-X1 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 20 6438100134563
PTKA4.25 M25 10 -40 °C to +80 °C TP-X2 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 20 6438100134570
PTKA4.32 M32 15 -40 °C to +80 °C TP-X3 IMQ 13 ATEX 010X IECEx IMQ 13.0003X 20 6438100134587
AISI 316L Ex e/t blinds, one-seal  blind
PTKA17.16 M16 20.5 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3SFM16 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 20 6438100134600
PTKA17.20 M20 21.0 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3SFM20 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 20 6438100134617
PTKA17.25 M25 21.0 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3SFM25 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 20 6438100134624
PTKA17.32 M32 21.0 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3SFM32 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 20 6438100134631
Nickel-plated brass Ex e/t  blind, one-seal
PTKA2.16 M16 20.5 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3BFNPM16 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 10 6438100163259
PTKA2.20 M20 21.0 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3BFNPM20 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 10 6438100163266
PTKA2.25 M25 21.0 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3BFNPM25 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 10 6438100163273
PTKA2.32 M32 21.0 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3BFNPM32 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 10 6438100163280
PTKA2.40 M40 21.5 -60 °C to +200 °C SPHH3BFNPM40 SIRA 09ATEX1320X IECEx SIR 09.0131X 10 6438100163297
Ex e/tb blinds
Ensto
order code
Description Service temperature Package

Ingress protection: IP66
Ensto
order code
Size Overall
height (mm)
Service
temperature
Manufacturer’s
product number
ATEX- certificate IECEx certificate Package
size (pcs)
GTIN-13
BSSA20B M20 22 -60 °C to +200 °C ACDP3BE/NP/M20/10 SIRA 09ATEX3321U IECEX SIR 09.0132U 1 6438100163303
Ex e/tb breather drain valve, nickel-plated brass
Ensto
order code
Size Package
size (pcs)
GTIN-13
Counter/lock nut, stainless steel
KTM26.16 M16 10 6438100136437
KTM26.20 M20 15 6438100136444
KTM26.25 M25 10 6438100136451
KTM26.32 M32 10 6438100136468
Counter/lock nut, nickel-plated brass
PTK16.16 M16 10 6416031813160
PTK16.20 M20 15 6416031813207
PTK16.25 M25 10 6416031813252
PTK16.32 M32 10 6416031813320
PTK16.40 M40 5 6416031813405
PTK16.50 M50 3 6416031813504
PTK16.63 M63 2 6416031813634
PTK16.75 M75 2 6438100136475
Counter/lock nuts